1St

3rd

Sth

6th

3rd

6th

$260.00
$180.00

$125.00
each

$80.00

$27.00
each

$220.00
each

$150.00
$100.00
$80.00

$26.65
each

$220.00
each

$110.00
each
$50.00

$5.00
each

2011 Alpine Pro Am

May 23, 2011

Professional Sweeps

Pete Stone
Matt Baird

Todd Tanner
Chris Jones

Ryan Rhees
J.R. Shears

Todd Mullen
Chris Stover

69

70

71
71

72
73

73
73

Amateur Sweep

$5.00
each

Gross
Russ Madsen 71
Dan Bloechel 71
Nic Booth 72
Tyler Miner 74
Chris Hermanson 75
Jon Christensen 76
Don Bostrom 76
Jordan Rogers 76

Amateur Sweeps
Net

Brad Plowman 67
Kevin Engle 67
Randy Danjanovich 69
Matt Thompson 69
Clay Jensen 69
Dustin Carter 70
Jason Harris 71
Dan Telford 71
Skyler Wallin 71

Scott Drake
Larry Burton
Stuart Nelson






