## 2011 Alpine Pro Am May 23, 2011

## Professional Sweeps

1 <sup>st</sup>	\$260.00	Pete Stone	69					
$2^{\text{nd}}$	\$180.00	Matt Baird	70					
3 <sup>rd</sup>	\$125.00	Todd Tanner	71					
3	each	Chris Jones	71					
	cacii	CIII IS JOILES	, 1					
5 <sup>th</sup>	\$80.00	Ryan Rhees	72					
$6^{th}$	\$27.00	J.R. Shears	73					
	each	Todd Mullen	73					
		Chris Stover	73					
			, 5					
	Amateur Sweep							
		G.	ross					
1 st	¢220.00	Duna Madaan	71					
1	\$220.00	Russ Madsen	71					
	each	Dan Bloechel	71					
3 <sup>rd</sup>	\$150.00	Nic Booth	72					
4 <sup>th</sup>	\$100.00	Tyler Miner	74					
5 <sup>th</sup>	\$80.00	Chris Hermanson	75					
$6^{th}$	\$26.65	Jon Christensen	76					
	each	Don Bostrom	76					
		Jordan Rogers	76					
		$\mathcal{E}$						
	Amateur Sweeps							
	Net							
$1^{st}$	\$220.00	Brad Plowman	67					
	each	Kevin Engle	67					
,								
$3^{\rm rd}$	\$110.00	Randy Danjanovich	69					
	each	Matt Thompson	69					
		Clay Jensen	69					
-th								
$6^{th}$	\$50.00	Dustin Carter	70					
<b>⊲</b> th	Φ7.00	T TT '	71	Φ7.00	0 4 5 1			
$7^{th}$	\$5.00	Jason Harris	71	\$5.00	Scott Drake			
	each	Dan Telford	71	each	Larry Burton			
		Skyler Wallin	71		Stuart Nelson			